TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Features
 ■ 6-slot PXI Express chassis
 ■ 1 system slot, 1 PXI Express slot and
4 PXI/PXI Express full hybrid peripheral slots
 ■ Optional: complex FPGA trigger controller
with 8 freely configurable trigger IOs on the
rear side

PXCe4006
6-slot PXIe Chassis
Accessories Ordering Information
PXI Express Embedded
Controller
PXIe3110
PCIe ExpressCard34 (Laptop) PCIe7801
ePCIe cable 1 m ZK1103-0
ePCIe cable 2 m ZK1104-0
ePCIe cable 3 m ZK1105-0
ePCIe cable 7 m ZK1106-0
Ordering Options Comment
PXTe5408 embedded 8 ch. internal trigger controller
Notes:  All product data are specified for
1 year at an ambient temperature of 23°C ±5°C (after